
2025 06 BLAINE      I105 CANTON                        

Total Expenditures 7,390,869.78

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 51,829.28
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 536,608.51
Student Activities 351,908.40
Less Deductions 940,346.19

Teacher Retirement 25,515.43
Career Tech 191,571.97
Co-Op Funds .00
Plus Inputs 217,087.40

Current Expenditures 6,667,610.99

ADA 302.81

318.00Enrollment

2024 06 BLAINE      I105 CANTON                        

Total Expenditures 7,762,990.58

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 442,277.87

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 651,886.89

Student Activities 338,949.39

Less Deductions 1,433,114.15

Teacher Retirement 27,760.20

Career Tech 142,690.69

Co-Op Funds 5,123.43

Plus Inputs 175,574.32

Current Expenditures 6,505,450.75

ADA 296.76

Enrollment 312.00

Changes in Expenditures 2.49 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 0.45 %

0.56 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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